LISTA UCZESTNIKOW PRZYJETYCH NA POLKOLONIE
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Wejherowo, 11.07.2022 r

od 01.08.2022 r. do 12.08.2022 r.

Block Maciej
Block Maja
Czapp Maja
Domarus tukasz
Gaschta Zofia
Gidzielska Zofia
Gidzielski Konrad
Grinholz Piotr
Jadach Pola
Jadach Sara
Jakubowski Kajetan
Jaskuta Karolina
Jetke Agata
Krause Jan

Kunc Inga
Lenartowicz Gabriel
Lenartowicz Zofia
Marczyriska Maja
Nowak Idalia
Okoniski Jakub
Okoniski Szymon
Okun Jagoda
Powierza Emilia
Pranga Amelia

Prusiniski Fabian

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

W SZKOLE PODSTAWOWEJ NR 5§ W WEJHEROWIE

Rathnau Zofia
Roeske Judyta
Rompza Lena
Sadowska Alicja
Sadowski Mikotaj
Samborska Kalina
Samborska Matylda
Sikora Pawet

Sikora Weronika
Sikorra Mitosz
Sulikowska Katarzyna
Sutkowska Apolonia
Temnik Daniil
Wisniewska Julia
Wolniaczyk Pola
Zembalska Amelia

Zemto Norbert



